
Sl No
Name of 

Creditors

Date of 

receipt
Amount claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered 

by lien or 

attachme

nt 

pending 

disposal

Whether 

lien/attac

hment 

removed 

( Yes/No)

Amount 

covered  

by 

guarante

e

% of 

share in 

total 

amount 

of claims 

admitted

1

Nirma 

Industries Pvt 

Ltd

25,02,06,937 25,02,06,937
Operational 

Creditor
4.219% 0

2 Nirma Limited 2,02,19,072 2,02,19,072
Operational 

Creditor
0.341% 0

3

Laxmi Agro 

Consultants & 

Export Ltd

21,87,63,163 15,77,72,233
Operational 

Creditor
2.660% 6,09,90,930

4

Manali 

Petrochemical

s Ltd.

18,89,68,351 10,14,65,919
Operational 

Creditor
1.711% 8,75,02,432

5
New India 

Detergents
16,46,22,735 9,53,86,463

Operational 

Creditor
1.608% 6,92,36,272

6

National 

Securities 

Depository 

Ltd

2,21,266 2,21,266
Operational 

Creditor
0.004% 0

84,30,01,524 62,52,71,890 21,77,29,634

Remarks, 

if any

Annexure-6

Name of the corporate debtor: ARDOR GLOBAL PVT LTD; Date of commencement of Liquidation: 31-Aug-2019; List of Stakeholders as on:31-Oct-2021

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen, Employees and Government dues)

Details of claim 

received
Details of claim admitted

Amount 

of 

contingen

t claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

set off

Amount of claim 

not admitted

Amount 

of claim

under 

verificati

on


